
Msc Drużyna Zawodnicy klasyfikowani Czas Czas drużyny

1 DWUPALCZASTA KREWETKA

Rafał Kopański
Mateusz Buczkowski
ihnatsi Rakutska
EWA RUTKOWSKA
Jędrzej Kita KITA

00:26:44.35
00:34:56.90
00:35:00.15
00:35:16.25
00:36:44.30

02:48:40.000

2 NIEZŁE ZIÓŁKA

Jakub Borowski
Eryk Mączkowski
Bartosz Orłowicz
Kacper Sieminski
Ania Welcz

00:33:40.45
00:33:41.65
00:33:41.85
00:33:42.25
00:38:44.60

02:53:28.000

3 PIRACKA DRUŻYNA – H&M

Mateusz Dudziński
Krzysztof 
Karolina Filipiak
Agata Borowska
Roksolana Hrytsiv

00:33:25.85
00:35:36.05
00:35:43.40
00:36:11.40
00:36:12.35

02:57:07.000

4 HOLI TEAM

MAKSYMILIAN TOMCZAK
Madzialena Tomczak
Gleba 
Marcin Zawartowski
Filip Krzewina

00:30:28.75
00:33:21.45
00:39:05.65
00:39:06.70
00:39:07.35

03:01:07.000

5 PIGUŁKI

Łukasz Mikołajewski
Ilona Majdańska Majdańska
Przemysław Rajkowski
Karolina Kaliszewska
Natalia Żukiel

00:36:49.00
00:36:49.15
00:36:49.25
00:36:49.35
00:36:49.35

03:04:05.000

6 SLUPCA TEAM

Bartosz Łysiak
Litos 
Marcin KASPRZYK
Adam Kędzierski
Paulina

00:36:13.55
00:36:20.80
00:36:42.60
00:37:34.40
00:38:41.85

03:05:30.000

SURVIVAL RACE 3KM
Wydarzenie: Survival Race Poznań
Organizator: BRENTO PRODUCTIONS
Data: 2021-06-12
Miejsce: Wrocław
Dystans: 3 km

Klasyfikacja: Drużynowa
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7 APARACIARZE

Eryksol 
Milena Chudaś
Marta Hybik
Krzysztof Stachowiak
Justyna Nyczak

00:33:14.80
00:36:14.00
00:37:50.75
00:37:51.75
00:43:35.90

03:08:44.000

8 LEJDIS

Żabcia 
Przemyslaw zubrzynski
Mateusz Grajny
Daria Jakubczak
Anita Śruba

00:37:48.15
00:37:48.30
00:37:48.95
00:37:49.30
00:37:50.15

03:09:03.000

9 BEZ NAZWY

Antoni Hartman
Gosia Sulej
Anna Zaporowska
juliabogdan45 
Misia

00:17:48.30
00:43:53.45
00:44:10.50
00:45:21.45
00:47:28.25

03:18:40.000

10 ODLOTOWE AGENTKI

Dominika Malinowska
Magdalena Nowicka
Dominika Chmielewska
Karolina Rogala
Natalia Walczak

00:33:27.90
00:33:29.40
00:44:12.25
00:44:12.40
00:44:12.40

03:19:32.000

11 CZOPEK I MUCHOMORY

Przemysław 
Mikołaj Jóźwiak
Wojtek Orwat
Malwina Kędzierska
Anka Oleksiak

00:42:52.40
00:42:52.80
00:42:53.35
00:42:53.75
00:42:53.80

03:34:23.000

12 LIKE A BOSS ;)

Michał Pietrasik
Maciej Kiendzierski
Paweł Piotrowski
Arkadiusz Rosa
Paweł Nowak

00:43:08.15
00:43:08.25
00:43:09.20
00:43:09.35
00:43:09.65

03:35:43.000

13 BIELYJE NOSY

MATW Więcławski
MARIUSZ SPICZAK
Marcin Wichrzyński
Kamil Stasiak
Sebastian Malesa

00:43:06.35
00:43:09.25
00:43:10.85
00:43:12.25
00:43:13.95

03:35:50.000

14 GDZIETAMETA

Iza 
Bartosz Winiarczyk
Marta Szymczak
Katarzyna Wojciechowska
Anna Gendera

00:43:44.10
00:43:44.35
00:43:45.25
00:43:45.40
00:43:46.20

03:38:44.000

15 FRIENDS

Klaudia Hemmerling
Agnieszka Świtała
Kamil Friska
Mateusz Napierała
Alan Kaarczewski

00:43:45.85
00:43:46.85
00:44:10.25
00:44:10.85
00:44:10.95

03:40:01.000

16 JAKOŚTOBĘDZIE

Pawel Kaczmarek
Aleksandra Zakrzewska
Dominika Godzisz
Olga Borowska
Jacek Krzyżański

00:44:00.95
00:44:01.65
00:44:02.40
00:44:18.40
00:44:18.90

03:40:39.000

Msc Drużyna Zawodnicy klasyfikowani Czas Czas drużyny



17 GRUPA1

Mateusz Byczkowski
Kamil Degórski
Maciej Uniejewski
Damian Michalak
Kamil Kamiński

00:26:28.65
00:42:10.75
00:47:39.30
00:53:24.05
00:54:43.05

03:44:24.000

18 MY TU TYLKO NA CHWILĘ

Dawid Wyród
Małgorzata Wyród
Anna Marach
Marta Walków-Mazak
Romuald Mazak

00:45:08.70
00:45:08.80
00:45:09.00
00:45:09.30
00:45:09.30

03:45:43.000

19 MOŻE DAMY RADĘ

LIDIA 
Ola Król
Michał Forycki
Agnieszka Hoffmann
Katarzyna Hoffmann

00:45:22.45
00:45:22.45
00:45:22.55
00:45:22.60
00:45:22.60

03:46:50.000

20 SZYBSI OD ŚLIMAKÓW

Katarzyna Łatyszew
Sabina Zielińska
Kubaa Kuba 
Lidia Wajszczak
Michał NOWACZYK

00:43:48.00
00:46:02.85
00:46:03.05
00:46:03.15
00:46:03.15

03:47:59.000

21 NIEMOŻLIWE NIE ISTNIEJE

Marzena Stępień
Angelika Kowalska
Dorota Kowalska
Krzysztof Grzelak
Robert Kowalski

00:47:09.30
00:47:09.45
00:47:09.45
00:47:09.75
00:47:09.75

03:55:45.000

22 DOMI-BLAGI

Agata Rzepka
Izabela Kowańska
Przemysław Tomelka
Blanka Dziamska
Mikołaj Rosada

00:46:47.10
00:46:47.45
00:46:49.80
00:46:56.90
00:51:18.55

03:58:37.000

23 OPAKOWANIA NAWROT

Barbara Toporowicz
Beata 
Tomasz Toporowicz
Justyna Frąckowiak
Damian Lalik

00:49:43.65
00:49:43.65
00:49:43.95
00:49:44.30
00:49:45.15

04:08:38.000

24 ROB-TECH

Tomasz Nowakowski
Daniel Łagiewka
Ania Kwiatkowska
Filip Augustyniak
Arkadiusz Kwiatkowski

00:50:18.30
00:51:06.60
00:51:14.75
00:51:17.00
00:51:17.35

04:15:12.000

25 DOTYK PROBOSZCZA

Miłosz Gołdyn Gołdyn
Alicja Waśkowska
Mateusz Porożyński
Adrianna Waśkowska
Jakub Horodecki

00:54:03.45
00:54:03.65
00:54:03.75
00:54:03.90
00:54:04.65

04:30:16.000

26 FRANKLIN TEAM

Cezary Spiż
Zuzanna Michalska
Aleksandra 
Jagoda Bojanek
Wiśnia Wiśniewski

00:50:19.50
00:55:20.05
00:55:20.20
00:55:20.25
00:55:20.55

04:31:39.000
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27 CHYBA DAMY RADĘ

Dona Krzyczmonik
Leszek Gawinowski
Bacha Źrebiec
Małgorzata Różańska
Dominika Kirschenstein

00:56:35.25
00:56:49.25
00:56:49.30
00:56:49.55
00:56:54.80

04:43:56.000

28 KAŁAMARNICE

Jadzia Karafa
Anka Baker
Jakub 
Asia Juszczak
Zuzanna Sommerfeld

00:45:04.30
01:07:02.25
01:07:02.25
01:07:02.85
01:07:03.10

05:13:13.000

29 BLONDYNY

Julia Wachowicz
Ola Nojman
Kamila Kutka
Maciej 
Gabriela Banaszak

01:02:59.10
01:02:59.25
01:02:59.40
01:02:59.45
01:02:59.55

05:14:55.000

30 CARACOLES

Magdalena Luleczka
Anita Andrzejewska
Julia Slominska Slo
Tadeusz Słomiński
Atena Słomińska

00:59:33.60
01:02:58.85
01:05:39.05
01:05:40.10
01:05:40.15

05:19:30.000

31 ZŁE MAMUŚKI

Małgorzata Michalak
Ania Stefańska
Justyna Bałazy
Sylwia Markiewicz
Paulina Dryjańska

01:02:30.45
01:06:32.45
01:06:32.80
01:06:33.10
01:06:33.15

05:28:40.000

32 EL EQUIPO

Bartosz 
Rafał szczerba
Kuba Ch
Ola Kremkowska
Anna Wysocka

01:05:12.95
01:06:21.00
01:07:05.35
01:07:05.50
01:07:06.35

05:32:49.000

33 TOMCZAKI I NOWAKI

Marcin Tomczak
Marianna Nowak
Gwidon Tomczak
Justyna Tomczak
Daria Nowak

01:27:27.85
01:27:28.10
01:27:28.70
01:27:28.75
01:27:29.10

07:17:20.000

34 SĄSIEDZI

Tomasz Mrugasiewicz
Paola 
Małgorzata Grunwald
Konrad Januszewski
Marcin Jedrzejczak

00:31:46.30
02:24:11.50
02:24:20.20
02:24:20.25
02:24:22.60

10:08:59.000

35 LION GROUP

Agatha 
Magda Słupińska
Ewa 
Dominika Berlak Berlak
Vanessa Machnicka

02:13:56.95
02:13:57.70
02:13:58.30
02:19:31.70
02:19:32.15

11:20:54.000
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Znaleziono 35 wynik(ów)
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